FwvIoKOG Kavaég - Capri 389,00 €

Width
Length

Emmi@dveLa OTVou

Height

Seat height
Seat length
Bed function
Rotation
Color

Frame color
material
Frame cover
Leg material
Spring block
Manufacturer

SKU

239

152

75

40

51

Ohne Bettfunktion
Recamiere Links g==t
Rot

Rot

Microfiber2
Microfaser

Metall

Wellenunterfederung

Domo Collection

7822-LL-62404105




